P-DIP-8-6
Data Sheet 1 1999-12-10
Off-line SMPS Controller with
600 V Sense CoolMOS on Board
 TDA16831-4
Preliminary Data CoolSET
P-DSO-14-11
Overview

• Thermal Shutdown
• Modulated Gate Drive for low EMI
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA 16831 Q67000-A9420 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16832 Q67000-A9422 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16833 Q67000-A9389 P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16834 samples P-DIP-8-6
TDA 16831G Q67000-A9421 P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16832G Q67000-A9423 P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16833G Q67000-A9419 P-DSO-14-11
TDA 16831-4
Data Sheet 2 1999-12-10
1) TA = 70 °C
Device Output Power Range/